C.—20.

Case.

Number of Times each Section has been
: © gold.

114
115

116

117
118

119
120
121
122
123

124
125

126

127
128
129

130
131

132

133
134
135
136
137

138
139
140

141
142

143

First sale

First sale

Second sale

First sale (half mterest)
First sale ..

Fivst sale ..
Second sale (half mterest) ..
Third sale .

Fourth sale

Fifth sale

First sale

First sale
Second sale
Third sale
First sale
Second tale
First sale (half 1nte1est)
First sale
First sale
Second sale
Third sale
First sale
Second sale
Third sale
First sale

First sale
Second sale
Third sale
Fourth sale
First sale
Second sale
First sale
Second sale

Third sale

Fourth sale
First sale
Second sale
Third sale
Fourth sale
Fifth sale
First sale

E3]

’s (half interest)
Pirst sale
Second sale (half sectlon)
Third sale
Fourth sale
First sale
Second sale
First sale
Second sale
First sale
Second sale
First sale (half nlterest)
First sale ..
Second sale
Third sale
Fourth sale
First sale
Second. sale
Third sale
Fourth sale

i Fifth sale
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Amount received for the
Goodwill in each Case.

200

w

=2

<
SO Oo oo

ooCcCcoco0o0cO oooccool

&

=

S’
CooCcoooOOC

2,662

1,250

it
<
<
DO D000
SO DO O OO oo oD

—
—
e
OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO

‘valmtlon fox
Improvements at Date

of Transfer.

£
14
51
104
223
234
20
20
130
100
130
58
75
304
312
370
530
530
180
195
120
212
228
166
166
166
215
597
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